
Communique no. 69

Race nbr Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM Race 1 Race 2 Decider

 131 SJC
 102 AUS

 101 AUS
 127 MSN

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat qualifies to the finals for Gold. (on Aug 30).
The loser of each heat qualifies to the finals for Bronze. (on Aug 30).

WOMEN ELITE - SPRINT
1/2 FINALS
START LIST

Saturday, 30 August 2025 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

Heat 2 Average Speed km/h:

Heat 1
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
CHO, Sunyoung

200m Time:

WATTS, Sophie

MCGILL, Molly
MOHD FARID, Nur Alyssa
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